Abilene Housing Authority

Address:

1149 E. South 11t Street
Abilene, TX 79602
Phone #: (325) 676-6385

Relay Services: 1-800-RelayTX

Landlord Participants for the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program

Abilene Housing Authority does not endorse or recommend any landlord. It is the landlord’s obligation to screen
the tenant for desirability and must not discriminate based on race, religion, sex, national origin, familial status,
disability, or handicap. This is a partial list of participating landlords. Other good sources of rental information are
found in local newspapers and the local Board of Realtors. Asterisks(*) mark Tax Credit Properties, and Letter A
marked Accessible units. Families with a disability may request a current listing of accessible units that are known
to AHA and may be available.

AAA Mobile Home Park 325-672-4429
Abilene Courtyard 325-704-4397
Abilene Gourmet Hot Dogs 325-677-3500
Abilene Impact Group 325-698-7014
Abilene Leasing and Property Mgmt 325-603-3526
Abilene North Investors 325-672-9851
Abilene Senior Village (56 +) 325-232-7552
Absolute Real Estate Management 325-794-6543
AgShacks 979-246-2131
AMER iPro Real Estate MGMT 325-690-4064
Ameritex Homes LLC 463-895-4890
Angelo Rentals 325-716-4768
Anson Park Apartments 325-672-1636
Anson Park Seniors (56+) 325-701-4769
Apache Bend Apartments (Sweetwater) 325-235-8179
Apollo Properties 325-261-3650
Aspen Collective Texas LLC 720-220-0145
Assist Our Community (Sweetwater) 325-235-8455
Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org

Equal Opportunity Employer / Equal Housing Opportunities
If you or anyone in your household is a person with disabilities and would like to request the opportunity for consideration of a reasonable accommodation relating to
this notice, please contact our office immediately at 325-676-6032 or by mailing a written request to 4398 N. 7% St. Abilene, Texas 79603.



Augusta Realtors

Barnett & Hill

Batten, David Kevin

Beall & Company Realtors
Bel Air Creekside

Bel Air Estates

Bel Air Springs

Ben & Jerry’s Properties LLC
Bennett & Associates (Sweetwater)
Blue Cedar Apartments
Brandyberg, Cheryl

Bronco Properties

Brown, Bobby

Burrow, Josh

Caldwell, Glen

Camelot Apartments
Canterbury Crossings
Capstone Management
Carver Townhomes

Cedar Creek Apartments
Clyde Housing Partners

Clyde Plaza Apartments
Colony Park Apartments (Eastland)
Colorado City Senior Apartments
Cooksey & Company
Corpian, Mary

Dalzell Realtors

Darwin Homes LLC

DeLoera Realty LLC (Snyder)
DePass, David (Clyde)
Dierschke & Dierschke

E Kirk Investments LLC
Elmwood Terrace Apartments
Estes Rentals

Faught, Mark

Fierce Eagles Choice Property
Flatt, Daniel

Flops to Props LLC

GBT Property Management
G.J. Properties

325-829-5375
325-677-3500
325-864-3067
325-698-4663
325-698-2020
325-692-2701
325-695-0892
214-212-6847
325-236-6321
325-672-9880
210-313-5680
325-725-4574
325-692-6506
325-261-1234
325-668-8955
325-692-6015
325-677-8800
325-232-6554
325-244-0848
325-692-8470
254-271-9273
325-893-5882
254-629-1473
325-728-2347
325-698-3820
325-721-3727
325-677-2246
833-327-9461
325-575-2575
718-690-5385
325-944-3596
214-914-0737
325-260-4005
325-672-6580
325-669-4941
512-712-0187
325-669-1915
325-280-5054
979-473-9192
325-864-0092

Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org

Equal Opportunity Employer / Equal Housing Opportunities
If you or anyone in your household is a person with disabilities and would like to request the opportunity for consideration of a reasonable accommodation relating to
this notice, please contact our office immediately at 325-676-6032 or by mailing a written request to 4398 N. 7% St. Abilene, Texas 79603.



Phone: 325-676-6032

Genuine Estates LLC

Gerard Real Estate (Little ElIm Condos only)
Golden Girls

Heritage Heights

Hogge, Timothy

Homefinders Realty

Impact Realty

Ince Property Management LLC
Ivey, Randy

Jack-Bilt, Inc.

JSRC Properties

Just Wise Properties

K&K Realtors

Keeper Housing LLC

Key of Style Investments

Key Property MGMT

KNA Property Management
Kruzz Holdings

LaVentana Apartments

Lajedan Properties

Live Oak Apartments (Stamford)
M&M Enterprises

Malea LLC

Meridian Apartments

Mill Creek Apartments

OPG Autumn Sage Partners
PAR Rental MGMT

Park, Choong

Plaza Apartment (Clyde)

Prairie Gardens (62 +)

Property Services Specialists
Red Feather Apartments
Redman Realtors

Rent & Real Estate (Sweetwater)
Reunion Enterprise

Riatta Ranch

Sage Realty Solutions
Sagebrush Apartments (Brady)
Sedona Apartments

Shepherd Asset Management

Fax: 325-738-8091

Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX

310-505-3016
325-690-1020
325-899-7998

325-692-5454
602-405-5549
325-690-0222
325-698-7014
325-277-7728
325-668-5577
325-733-8500
407-810-9803

325-261-1234
325-267-5010
325-899-7998
410-929-4855

325-691-0123

325-370-1020
325-669-2836
325-701-7965

325-676-3100
325-773-3771

325-280-0588
325-320-2525
325-690-0760
325-271-4317
325-725-1176
325-721-4105
325-518-5562
325-893-5882
325-672-2109
325-338-6131

325-672-9980

325-698-3211

325-236-5475
325-695-1880
325-676-7109
325-704-0077
325-597-7558
325-692-0574
325-725-2593

Website: www.abileneha.org

Equal Opportunity Employer / Equal Housing Opportunities

If you or anyone in your household is a person with disabilities and would like to request the opportunity for consideration of a reasonable accommodation relating to
this notice, please contact our office immediately at 325-676-6032 or by mailing a written request to 4398 N. 7% St. Abilene, Texas 79603.



Snyder Duplexes (Snyder)
Sunscape Apartments
Sweetwater Mustang Height Apts
Tech Terrace Real Estate
Teekoy Properties

Texas Midwest Management
The Arbors of Rose Park (62+)
The Edge LLC

The Trails at Abilene

Thornton Properties

Three Oaks Community (Clyde)
Trails at Abilene

Trails of Brady Apts

Tylor Grand Apartments
Venetian Property Management
Villages of Snyder

Villages of West Lake

Walker, Darlene (Sweetwater)
Wes Walters Realty (Snyder)
Western Investors

325-575-2578
325-480-1497
325-236-8166
806-241-6334
325-677-5625
325-518-8133
325-677-8002
325-515-4081
325-690-4164
325-370-6065
512-479-3462
325-690-4164
325-597-0060
325-232-7990
325-701-7993
325-436-0240
325-677-8000
325-370-9420
325-573-1488
325-701-0057

Wind Chase Village 325-690-9370
Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org

Equal Opportunity Employer / Equal Housing Opportunities
If you or anyone in your household is a person with disabilities and would like to request the opportunity for consideration of a reasonable accommodation relating to
this notice, please contact our office immediately at 325-676-6032 or by mailing a written request to 4398 N. 7% St. Abilene, Texas 79603.



