Abilene Housing Authority

Address:

1149 E. South 11th Street Abilene, TX 79602 Phone #: (325) 676-6385

Relay Services: 1-800-RelayTX

Landlord Participants for the Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program

Abilene Housing Authority does not endorse or recommend any landlord. It is the landlord's obligation to screen the tenant for desirability and must not discriminate based on race, religion, sex, national origin, familial status, disability, or handicap. This is a partial list of participating landlords. Other good sources of rental information are found in local newspapers and the local Board of Realtors. Asterisks(*) mark Tax Credit Properties, and Letter A marked Accessible units. Families with a disability may request a current listing of accessible units that are known to AHA and may be available.

AAA Mobile Home Park	325-672-4429
Abilene Courtyard	325-704-4397
Abilene Gourmet Hot Dogs	325-677-3500
Abilene Impact Group	325-698-7014
Abilene Leasing and Property Mgmt	325-603-3526
Abilene North Investors	325-672-9851
Abilene Senior Village (56 +)	325-232-7552
Absolute Real Estate Management	325-794-6543
AgShacks	979-246-2131
AMER iPro Real Estate MGMT	325-690-4064
Ameritex Homes LLC	463-895-4890
Angelo Rentals	325-716-4768
Anson Park Apartments	325-672-1636
Anson Park Seniors (56+)	325-701-4769
Apache Bend Apartments (Sweetwater)	325-235-8179
Apollo Properties	325-261-3650
Aspen Collective Texas LLC	720-220-0145
Assist Our Community (Sweetwater)	325-235-8455

Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org

Augusta Realtors	325-829-5375
Barnett & Hill	325-627-3579
Batten, David Kevin	325-864-3067
Beall & Company Realtors	325-698-4663
Bel Air Creekside	325-698-2020
Bel Air Estates	325-692-2701
Bel Air Springs	325-695-0892
Ben & Jerry's Properties LLC	214-212-6847
Bennett & Associates (Sweetwater)	325-236-6321
Blue Cedar Apartments	325-672-9880
Brandyberg, Cheryl	210-313-5680
Bronco Properties	325-725-4574
Brown, Bobby	325-692-6506
Burrow, Josh	325-261-1234
Caldwell, Glen	325-668-8955
Camelot Apartments	325-692-6015
Canterbury Crossings	325-677-8800
Capstone Management	325-232-6554
Carver Townhomes	325-232-0334
Cedar Creek Apartments	325-692-8470
Clyde Housing Partners	254-271-9273
Clyde Plaza Apartments	325-893-5882
Colony Park Apartments (Eastland)	254-629-1473
Colorado City Senior Apartments	325-728-2347
Cooksey & Company	325-698-3820
Corpian, Mary	325-721-3727
Dalzell Realtors	325-677-2246
Darwin Homes LLC	833-327-9461
DeLoera Realty LLC (Snyder)	325-575-2575
DePass, David (Clyde)	718-690-5385
Dierschke & Dierschke	325-944-3596
E Kirk Investments LLC	214-914-0737
	325-260-4005
Elmwood Terrace Apartments Estes Rentals	325-672-6580
	325-669-4941
Faught, Mark Fiores Fagles Choice Property	512-712-0187
Fierce Eagles Choice Property	325-669-1915
Flatt, Daniel	325-280-5054
Flops to Props LLC GRT Property Management	979-473-9192
GBT Property Management G.J. Properties	325-864-0092
O.J. 1 Toperties	J4J-0U4-UU72

Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org

Genuine Estates LLC	310-505-3016
Gerard Real Estate (Little Elm Condos only)	325-690-1020
Golden Girls	325-899-7998
Heritage Heights	325-692-5454
Hogge, Timothy	602-405-5549
Homefinders Realty	325-690-0222
Impact Realty	325-698-7014
Ince Property Management LLC	325-277-7728
Ivey, Randy	325-668-5577
Jack-Bilt, Inc.	325-733-8500
JSRC Properties	407-810-9803
Just Wise Properties	325-261-1234
K&K Realtors	325-267-5010
Keeper Housing LLC	325-899-7998
Key of Style Investments	410-929-4855
Key Property MGMT	325-691-0123
KNA Property Management	325-370-1020
Kruzz Holdings	325-669-2836
LaVentana Apartments	325-701-7965
Lajedan Properties	325-676-3100
Live Oak Apartments (Stamford)	325-773-3771
M&M Enterprises	325-280-0588
Malea LLC	325-320-2525
Meridian Apartments	325-690-0760
Mill Creek Apartments	325-271-4317
OPG Autumn Sage Partners	325-725-1176
PAR Rental MGMT	325-721-4105
Park, Choong	325-518-5562
Plaza Apartment (Clyde)	325-893-5882
Prairie Gardens (62 +)	325-672-2109
Property Services Specialists	325-338-6131
Red Feather Apartments	325-672-9980
Redman Realtors	325-698-3211
Rent & Real Estate (Sweetwater)	325-236-5475
Reunion Enterprise	325-695-1880
Riatta Ranch	325-676-7109
Sage Realty Solutions	325-704-0077
Sagebrush Apartments (Brady)	325-597-7558
Sedona Apartments	325-692-0574
Shepherd Asset Management	325-725-2593

Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Website: www.abileneha.org

Snyder Duplexes (Snyder)	325-575-2578
Sunscape Apartments	325-480-1497
Sweetwater Mustang Height Apts	325-236-8166
Tech Terrace Real Estate	806-241-6334
Teekoy Properties	325-677-5625
Texas Midwest Management	325-518-8133
The Arbors of Rose Park (62+)	325-677-8002
The Edge LLC	325-515-4081
The Trails at Abilene	325-690-4164
Thornton Properties	325-370-6065
Three Oaks Community (Clyde)	512-479-3462
Trails at Abilene	325-690-4164
Trails of Brady Apts	325-597-0060
Tylor Grand Apartments	325-232-7990
Venetian Property Management	325-701-7993
Villages of Snyder	325-436-0240
Villages of West Lake	325-677-8000
Walker, Darlene (Sweetwater)	325-370-9420
Wes Walters Realty (Snyder)	325-573-1488
Western Investors	325-701-0057
Wind Chase Village	325-690-9370

Phone: 325-676-6032 Fax: 325-738-8091 Relay Services: 711 or 1-800-RelayTX Website: www.abileneha.org